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2017 NCHSAA Regional Championships - 5/20/2016 to 5/21/2016

Track & Field

5/20/2016 to 5/21/2016

Performance List

Event  401   Girls Shot Put NCHSAA 4A (16)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
WFOR 39-00.50 11396 Destiny Griffin _________1

RAGS 37-07.25 11399 Kaitlin Mcgoogan _________2

REAG , Ronald W 37-06.50 11408 Tyler Gaither _________3

REAG , Ronald W 36-02.00  9402 Olivia Rogers _________4

BUT 35-10.00 11395 Layla Graham _________5

EFOR 35-00.00 11403 Mellany Scott _________6

DAVI 34-00.00 11406 Erin Cartner _________7

PINE 33-09.00 12141 Taya McKeithan _________8

NWG 33-05.50 12405 Alexis Waddell _________9

HCKR 32-11.50 10398 Asia Lampe _________10

HCKR 32-10.50 11394 Kelsey Embler _________11

PINE 32-10.00 11410 Valencia Person _________12

RICH 32-02.00 11407 Janai Davis _________13

GRIM 32-00.25 11411 Kamri Sawyers _________14

RICH 30-09.00 11409 Tasheka Harrington _________15

IND 30-04.00 11391 Kristina Berkley _________16

Event  402   Boys Shot Put NCHSAA 4A (16)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
WFOR 56-01.00 10372 Mason Ellis _________1

BUT 49-04.00 12370 Isaiah Belk _________2

WFOR 47-06.00 11376 Nathan Myers _________3

RAGS 46-04.00 11152 Bryce Anthony _________4

RJR 45-11.00  9380 Jamari Slade _________5

SCOT 44-03.00 10379 Kendrell Sellers _________6

RICH 44-01.00 12375 Darren Mason _________7

PINE 43-09.00 12378 Paul Sartorelli _________8

HCKR 43-08.00 12373 Nicholas Habjanic _________9

WFOR 43-06.00 11381 Patrick Smith _________10

REAG , Ronald W 42-08.50 11383 Charles Thomas _________11

SCOT 42-04.00 12382 Tj Smith _________12

BUT 42-04.00 12377 Michael Sanchez _________13

SCOT 41-11.00 10374 Mohomed Kaba _________14

RAGS 41-02.25 11371 Garrett Collins _________15

IND 40-10.50 12369 Kaleb Baker _________16

Event  403   Girls Shot Put Wheelchair Wheelchair NCHSAA 4A (1)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
WFOR 10-06.00 12368 Gracie Chagula _________1

Event  404   Boys Shot Put Wheelchair Wheelchair NCHSAA 4A (1)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
RAGS 12-09.50 11412 Christopher Coke _________1

Event  405   Girls Discus Throw NCHSAA 4A (16)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
RAGS 146-04 11399 Kaitlin Mcgoogan _________1

BUT 116-03 11404 Sierra St. John _________2

WFOR 108-05 11396 Destiny Griffin _________3

REAG , Ronald W 102-00  9402 Olivia Rogers _________4

NWG 101-03 12405 Alexis Waddell _________5

HCKR 100-09 10398 Asia Lampe _________6

HPT 98-11 10392 Rolanda Desir-Moreau _________7

RAGS 98-08 11393 Cedrica Ellison _________8

WFOR 95-01  9397 Samantha Hamilton _________9

HCKR 91-08.50 11401 Diana Rice _________10

SCOT 88-03 12400 Daizha Mcmillon _________11

HCKR 88-01 11394 Kelsey Embler _________12

BUT 88-00 11395 Layla Graham _________13

PINE 87-08 12141 Taya McKeithan _________14

EFOR 84-06 11403 Mellany Scott _________15

IND 83-10 11391 Kristina Berkley _________16

Event  406   Boys Discus Throw NCHSAA 4A (16)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
WFOR 165-01 11376 Nathan Myers _________1

WFOR 164-00 10372 Mason Ellis _________2

BUT 152-02 12370 Isaiah Belk _________3

RAGS 142-08.50 11152 Bryce Anthony _________4

HCKR 140-03 12373 Nicholas Habjanic _________5

SCOT 126-00 12389 James Smith _________6

BUT 124-10 12377 Michael Sanchez _________7

HCKR 123-04 12387 Andrew Jones _________8

GRIM 123-02 12386 Jack Hassard _________9

RICH 123-00 10390 Joerail White _________10

REAG , Ronald W 118-07 11383 Charles Thomas _________11

IND 115-06 12369 Kaleb Baker _________12

NWG 113-09 10385 Luke Gordy _________13

REAG , Ronald W 112-02 11388 Camaury Jones _________14

WFOR 109-03.25 10384 Chris Glontz _________15

RAGS 108-02 11371 Garrett Collins _________16

Event  407   Girls Discus Throw Wheelchair Wheelchair NCHSAA 4A (1)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
WFOR 28-06 12368 Gracie Chagula _________1

Event  408   Boys Discus Throw Wheelchair Wheelchair NCHSAA 4A (1)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
RAGS 38-02 11412 Christopher Coke _________1

Event  409   Girls High Jump NCHSAA 4A (15)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
NWG 5-06.00 12312 Hannah Hunt _________1

WFOR 5-02.00  939 Jada Dowd _________2

RICH 5-00.00 10146 Kibreeana Stewart _________3

ROCK 5-00.00 11313 Leah King _________4

ROCK 5-00.00 1242 Arden Kelly _________5

BUT 5-00.00  9277 Adelynne Money _________6

ROCK 5-00.00 11288 Amayah Schofield _________7

IND 5-00.00 11207 Laikyn Berry _________8

NWG 4-10.00 101 Saragrace Altabet _________9

BUT 4-10.00 10317 Aniyah White _________10

REAG , Ronald W 4-10.00 10316 Janelle Swann _________11

RJR 4-08.00 11314 Mya Murphy _________12

DAVI 4-08.00  9212 Dyllan Everhardt _________13

EFOR 4-08.00 11315 Emani Nicholson _________14

REAG , Ronald W 4-04.00 11311 Kayla Burns _________15
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Event  410   Boys High Jump NCHSAA 4A (16)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
PRID 6-04.00 12183 Jide Huntley _________1

EFOR 6-02.00 12157 Jarel Henry _________2

NWG 6-02.00 12156 D'Andre Hayes _________3

WFOR 6-02.00 11329 Dillan Lucas _________4

RICH 6-02.00 12328 Malik Flowers _________5

RICH 6-00.00 12325 Jamel Baldwin _________6

DAVI 6-00.00  9331 Ivan Poag _________7

SCOT 5-10.00  9332 Zymere Reddick _________8

PINE 5-10.00 11333 Alexander Roberts _________9

GLEN 5-10.00 11170 Christian Wilson _________10

DAVI 5-10.00 10327 Isaiah Cuthrell _________11

WFOR 5-10.00  9334 Amari Wade _________12

REAG , Ronald W 5-08.00  9326 Spencer Baldwin _________13

PRID 5-08.00 10155 Kirkland Harris _________14

REAG , Ronald W 5-08.00 10160 Za'hier Pierson-Mace _________15

PRID 5-08.00 11330 Braxton Patyk _________16

Event  411   Girls Pole Vault NCHSAA 4A (11)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
WFOR 13-00.00 11206 Lindsay Absher _________1

WFOR 11-00.00 10319 Skyela Amsberry _________2

PINE 9-00.00 12350 Natalia Peretz _________3

NWG 9-00.00 11238 Naudia Thompson _________4

WFOR 8-06.00 10351 Samia Rhodes _________5

DAVI 8-06.00 11353 Elizabeth Warner _________6

REAG , Ronald W 8-00.00 12348 Meredith Chambers _________7

NWG 8-00.00 11138 Isabella Gillespie _________8

REAG , Ronald W 7-06.00 10354 Abigail Wooten _________9

REAG , Ronald W 7-00.00  9352 Hannah Scrattish _________10

NWG 6-06.00  9349 Zoey Norris _________11

Event  412   Boys Pole Vault NCHSAA 4A (16)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
RAGS 13-00.00 10203 Chandler Ward _________1

RAGS 12-06.00 10362 Wesley Mesinhemer _________2

WFOR 12-00.00 10360 Clarke Lowman _________3

NWG 11-06.00 12364 Josh Parsons _________4

WFOR 11-06.00 11338 Elijah Bulaitan _________5

REAG , Ronald W 11-00.00 10361 Tristan Malatlian _________6

EFOR 11-00.00  9366 Caleb Raflelis _________7

PINE 10-10.00 10355 Nick Boulonger _________8

REAG , Ronald W 10-06.00 11367 Jacob Scrattish _________9

WFOR 10-00.00 11356 Ramez Ghobrial _________10

EFOR 10-00.00  9365 Avery Raflelis _________11

BUT 10-00.00 11295 Steven Bailey _________12

EFOR 10-00.00 10358 Kevin Holland _________13

HCKR 9-06.00 10363 Thomas Olesen _________14

PINE 9-00.00 10359 Cody Leuenberger _________15

REAG , Ronald W 9-00.00 10357 Landon Hartis _________16

Event  413   Girls Long Jump NCHSAA 4A (16)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
ROCK 19-01.00 11236 Jirah Sidberry _________1

PAGE 18-09.00 12322 Sydney Deberry _________2

BUT 17-07.25 12140 Rebecca Latterner _________3

BUT 17-01.50 10276 Trinity McDuffie _________4

PINE 17-01.00 11318 Asia Adams _________5

BUT 16-11.00 11225 Kristen Lliso _________6

HCKR 16-06.50 10324 Sydney Wooten _________7

WFOR 16-06.00 11320 Marcia Cox _________8

ROCK 16-06.00 1242 Arden Kelly _________9

HPT 16-04.00 11242 Laila Williams _________10

RICH 16-03.00 11147 Taliah Wall _________11

ROCK 15-11.25 1012 Imani Ruff _________12

SCOT 15-10.00 11323 Kayla Kirkley _________13

WFOR 15-09.50  9213 Ajile Flynt _________14

IND 15-08.00 11207 Laikyn Berry _________15

DAVI 15-08.00 126 Liz Crenshaw _________16

Event  414   Boys Long Jump NCHSAA 4A (16)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
ROCK 23-01.00 11335 Christopher Alexander _________1

PRID 22-02.00 12183 Jide Huntley _________2

NWG 21-11.00 12156 D'Andre Hayes _________3

BUT 21-08.50 12336 Jared Bateman _________4

HPT 21-08.00 12346 Caleb Sellu _________5

PRID 21-08.00 12200 Austin Richardson _________6

SCOT 21-07.00 12343 Brenton Thomas _________7

WFOR 21-07.00 10345 James Gordon _________8

HCKR 21-06.00 12337 Jalen Brooks _________9

NWG 21-05.25 11169 Nicholas Stone _________10

ROCK 21-02.00 11250 Narique Smith _________11

WFOR 21-00.00 11190 JaQuan McMillian _________12

GLEN 20-11.50 11149 Carlos Horcacitas-martin _________13

GRIM 20-08.50 11347 Cameron Wall _________14

NWG 20-08.25 11344 Cam Cloud _________15

EFOR 20-07.00 12157 Jarel Henry _________16

Event  417   Girls Triple Jump NCHSAA 4A (16)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
ROCK 38-03.00 11236 Jirah Sidberry _________1

WFOR 35-10.00  9142 Asia Phillips _________2

BUT 35-08.00 12140 Rebecca Latterner _________3

PAGE 35-04.00 12322 Sydney Deberry _________4

PINE 35-03.00 11318 Asia Adams _________5

ROCK 34-11.00 1242 Arden Kelly _________6

WFOR 34-09.00 10319 Skyela Amsberry _________7

BUT 34-08.00 10276 Trinity McDuffie _________8

RICH 34-08.00 11147 Taliah Wall _________9

ROCK 34-01.00 11288 Amayah Schofield _________10

NWG 33-09.00 11138 Isabella Gillespie _________11

RICH 33-08.00 10146 Kibreeana Stewart _________12

HPT 33-05.00 11242 Laila Williams _________13

PINE 33-04.50 11240 Shi'Diamond Utley _________14

WFOR 32-06.00 11320 Marcia Cox _________15

RICH 32-06.00  9321 Korie Dawkins _________16
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Event  418   Boys Triple Jump NCHSAA 4A (16)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
ROCK 48-01.00 11335 Christopher Alexander _________1

GLEN 46-02.50 11149 Carlos Horcacitas-martin _________2

BUT 44-08.50 12336 Jared Bateman _________3

PINE 44-07.50 10339 T Jaden Gaddy _________4

PRID 44-06.00 12200 Austin Richardson _________5

SCOT 44-04.00  9342 Jumarius McLean _________6

PRID 44-01.00 10155 Kirkland Harris _________7

SCOT 43-02.00 12343 Brenton Thomas _________8

RICH 42-10.50 12325 Jamel Baldwin _________9

HCKR 42-07.00 12337 Jalen Brooks _________10

REAG , Ronald W 42-02.25 10340 Josh Green _________11

DAVI 41-10.00  9331 Ivan Poag _________12

NWG 41-06.00 11169 Nicholas Stone _________13

RAGS 40-01.00 10194 Nigel Norfleet _________14

RAGS 40-00.00 11341 Rahiem Kirkman _________15

WFOR 39-11.00 11338 Elijah Bulaitan _________16

Event  419   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay NCHSAA 4A (9)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 9:30.64Reagan, Rona _________1

1) #101 Ainsley Cooper 11 2) #280 Madeline Cunningham 11

3) #83 Samantha Troup 9 4) #79 Gwen Parks 9

A 9:52.37West Forsyth _________2

1) #75 Jessica Fearn 12 2) #72 Zavera Basrai 11

3) #108 Bailey Reutinger 9 4) #76 Kiley Holmes 12

A 10:03.32Pinecrest _________3

1) #103 Brooklyn Doorey 11 2) #105 Sophia Hirtle 11

3) #176 Isabelle Vibbert 11 4) #74 Emily Ettrich 12

A 10:14.00Hickory Ridg _________4

1) #81 Lauren Richards 9 2) #82 Jaleah Taylor 9

3) #102 Jordan Cruce 12 4) #282 Sarah Divincenzo 11

A 10:31.97Grimsley _________5

1) #109 Olivia Romine 12 2) #124 Emma Kincaid 11

3) #84 Sofia Wong 10 4) #284 Laurel Holland 9

A 10:40.68Rocky River _________6

1) #52 Nyah Sidbury 11 2) #43 Nadia Alexander 11

3) #288 Amayah Schofield 11 4) #289 Modesty Shelton 9

A 10:55.04Northwest Gu _________7

1) #285 Celeste Kidd-O'Brien 10 2) #283 Mary Beth Greene 9

3) #78 Ysantis McKenzie 9 4) #106 Sydney Partyka 9

A 11:10.41R.J. Reynold _________8

A 11:14.49Porter Ridge _________9

1) #291 Victoria Zeemer 10 2) #122 Caroline Fagan 10

3) #281 Olivia Dela Cruz 10 4) #286 Mayra Martinez 11

Event  420   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay NCHSAA 4A (14)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 8:14.07West Forsyth _________1

1) #116 Brock Newsome 11 2) #302 Nick Harper 12

3) #91 Roy Hopgood 12 4) #86 Will Atkins 10

A 8:20.97Davie County _________2

1) #117 Trey Raisbeck 11 2) #298 Nate Brooks 9

3) #119 Clay Summers 11 4) #63 Jared Dequenne 12

A 8:22.41Northwest Gu _________3

1) #93 Ian Russo 12 2) #308 Curtis Peaslee 11

3) #89 Joshua Hairston 11 4) #265 Riley Joncas 10

A 8:23.09Grimsley _________4

1) #67 Anthony Morgan 12 2) #131 Ben Seeber 11

3) #292 Yousif Abdelgadir 11 4) #88 Jakel Chalmers 12

A 8:24.49Page _________5

A 8:27.00Butler _________6

1) #258 Zachary Angerson 12 2) #300 Victor Coto Escobar 11

3) #295 Steven Bailey 11 4) #64 Bryce Frizzell 10

A 8:33.40Hickory Ridg _________7

1) #92 Kevin Mclaughlin 12 2) #85 Keaton Anderson 12

3) #309 Jeron Plummer 11 4) #301 Sam Crider 10

A 8:33.41Reagan, Rona _________8

1) #65 Brandon Hanna 12 2) #112 Aaron Dorer 11

3) #305 Kevin Lin 9 4) #126 Sam Graham 10

A 8:46.92Independence _________9

1) #202 Darius Templeton 11 2) #262 Justin Henderson 10

3) #94 Carter Schenck 10 4) #129 Nicholas O'Brien-Pifer 9

A 8:48.14Pinecrest _________10

A 8:49.67R.J. Reynold _________11

A 8:54.12Porter Ridge _________12

1) #294 Riley Audet 12 2) #306 Oscar Marin-Cornejo 9

3) #297 Michael Beckerman 11 4) #87 Cameron Belk 12

A 9:35.40Scotland _________13

A 10:05.57East Forsyth _________14

1) #296 Zach Baugher 11 2) #299 Jordan Chalk 8

3) #304 Chris Joines 9 4) #310 Brandon Whitfield 10

Event  421   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles NCHSAA 4A (16) Prelims

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
WFOR 15.54 11135 Ari Carroll _________1

WFOR 15.54 12136 Alexia Chapman _________2

GRIM 15.73 11148 Gail White _________3

ROCK 15.74 11143 Lauren Powell _________4

WFOR 15.75  9142 Asia Phillips _________5

RICH 16.14 11147 Taliah Wall _________6

BUT 16.17 12140 Rebecca Latterner _________7

BUT 16.42 10134 Justice Bell _________8

PAGE 16.95 11133 Teyanni Ashley _________9

EFOR 17.31 10145 India Rover _________10

REAG , Ronald W 17.44 11139 Layla Hibma _________11

PINE 17.46 11137 Nia Drakeford _________12

NWG 17.53 11138 Isabella Gillespie _________13

RICH 17.64 10146 Kibreeana Stewart _________14

PINE 17.67 12141 Taya McKeithan _________15

PINE 18.44 11144 Kirsten Provencher _________16

Event  422   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles NCHSAA 4A (16) Prelims

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
NWG 14.56 12156 D'Andre Hayes _________1

RAGS 14.65 11152 Bryce Anthony _________2
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Event  422 ...(Boys 110 Meter Hurdles NCHSAA 4A (16) Prelims)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
PAGE 14.79 12150 Naseem Alston _________3

RJR 14.84 12154 Mekhi Dunlap _________4

EFOR 15.04 12157 Jarel Henry _________5

REAG , Ronald W 15.29 11163 Anthony Sawyers _________6

GLEN 15.34 11149 Carlos Horcacitas-martin _________7

IND 15.35 12153 Devine Drummond _________8

BUT 15.54 12151 Edwin Anderson _________9

REAG , Ronald W 15.91 10160 Za'hier Pierson-Mace _________10

DAVI 16.03 10158 Matthew Hill _________11

IND 16.08 12162 Moises Rodriguez _________12

PRID 16.11 10155 Kirkland Harris _________13

IND 16.14 11159 Elijah Perez _________14

RICH 16.17 12164 Shane Summey _________15

WFOR 16.35 12161 Paul Rigsby _________16

Event  423   Girls 100 Meter Dash NCHSAA 4A (16) Prelims

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
ROCK 11.94 122 Mariah Atwater _________1

GLEN 12.01 127 Kamaya DeBose-Epps _________2

HPT 12.03 123 Leah Bolden _________3

REAG , Ronald W 12.14 1011 Khalilah Razzak _________4

RAGS 12.19 1114 Destiny Wallace _________5

ROCK 12.24 119 Ty-lisha Kimble _________6

RAGS 12.31 114 Cameron Briley _________7

ROCK 12.44 1012 Imani Ruff _________8

DAVI 12.62 126 Liz Crenshaw _________9

REAG , Ronald W 12.64  913 Sierra Samuels _________10

REAG , Ronald W 12.64 1210 Lauren Murphy _________11

NWG 12.65 101 Saragrace Altabet _________12

HPT 12.74 1216 Lauren Williams _________13

RICH 12.74  95 Jakerra Covington _________14

RICH 12.74 108 Monasia Kearns _________15

IND 12.76 1115 Jada Washington _________16

Event  424   Boys 100 Meter Dash NCHSAA 4A (16) Prelims

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
RICH 10.44 1227 Dante Miller _________1

EFOR 10.68 1122 Mizell Hall _________2

REAG , Ronald W 10.74 1028 Daniel Moyer Jr _________3

HCKR 10.74 1030 Cameron Rose _________4

RICH 10.74 1217 Jaleen Baldwin _________5

REAG , Ronald W 10.74 1229 Mashion Powell _________6

RICH 10.76 1120 Preston Coker _________7

ROCK 10.84 1126 James Maye _________8

PRID 10.84 1121 Jaylen Coleman _________9

EFOR 10.84 1018 Chris Chaplin _________10

WFOR 10.84 1224 Dimitri Hondos _________11

REAG , Ronald W 10.94  932 Tazhae Woods _________12

PRID 10.96 1019 Alexander Chapman _________13

BUT 11.02 1223 Damel Hickman _________14

EFOR 11.04 1125 Ajani Jones _________15

GLEN 11.08 1131 Jaden Sutton _________16

Event  426   Boys 100 Yard Dash Wheelchair Wheelchair NCHSAA 4A (1)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
RAGS 30.84 11412 Christopher Coke _________1

Event  431   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay NCHSAA 4A (16)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 1:42.24Rocky River _________1

1) #2 Mariah Atwater 12 2) #9 Ty-lisha Kimble 11

3) #143 Lauren Powell 11 4) #236 Jirah Sidberry 11

A 1:46.16West Forsyth _________2

1) #39 Jada Dowd 9 2) #142 Asia Phillips 9

3) #136 Alexia Chapman 12 4) #222 Destiny Hill 11

A 1:46.21Reagan, Rona _________3

1) #47 Nytrinitey Jenkins 10 2) #38 Shawna Belle 12

3) #11 Khalilah Razzak 10 4) #10 Lauren Murphy 12

A 1:47.56Porter Ridge _________4

1) #219 Ashanti Griffin 10 2) #234 Emily Rittberger 11

3) #252 Kathy Bui 12 4) #217 Serraia Goodman 9

A 1:47.57Page _________5

A 1:47.80Butler _________6

1) #228 Destinee Matthews 12 2) #255 Briana Jacobs 12

3) #235 Yolonda Scott 10 4) #175 Kirsten Shuford 10

A 1:48.00Richmond Sen _________7

1) #41 Harmony Jones 12 2) #211 Maddisyn Diggs 10

3) #8 Monasia Kearns 10 4) #5 Jakerra Covington 9

A 1:48.26Ragsdale _________8

1) #14 Destiny Wallace 11 2) #256 Kaiyah Robbins 12

3) #53 Moriah Simmons 9 4) #4 Cameron Briley 11

A 1:49.00Pinecrest _________9

1) #144 Kirsten Provencher 11 2) #137 Nia Drakeford 11

3) #237 Essica Thomas 10 4) #232 Murchinson, Porsalyn 10

A 1:49.38Grimsley _________10

1) #40 A'Myzha Hughes 12 2) #148 Gail White 11

3) #254 Khadija Hudson 9 4) #257 Christen Smalley 9

A 1:49.45Independence _________11

1) #15 Jada Washington 11 2) #210 Veronica Derevenchuk 11

3) #51 Camille Moss 10 4) #207 Laikyn Berry 11

A 1:49.70East Forsyth _________12

1) #215 Monay Galloway 9 2) #226 Destiny Long 9

3) #241 Jaylin Whitfield 9 4) #214 Aaliayah Foskey 10

A 1:50.30Glenn _________13

1) #243 Morgan Woodard 12 2) #7 Kamaya DeBose-Epps 12

3) #233 Leila Rice-Cuthrell 12 4) #220 Natalie Hardin 10

A 1:52.10Scotland _________14

A 1:52.10R.J. Reynold _________15

A 1:54.20Davie County _________16

Event  432   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay NCHSAA 4A (16)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 1:27.46Reagan, Rona _________1

1) #29 Mashion Powell 12 2) #34 Keasean Dirks 11

3) #32 Tazhae Woods 9 4) #185 Jayden King-Penn 9

A 1:27.70Richmond Sen _________2
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Event  432 ...(Boys 4x200 Meter Relay NCHSAA 4A (16))

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 1:28.00East Forsyth _________3

1) #178 Nick Childs 11 2) #18 Chris Chaplin 10

3) #22 Mizell Hall 11 4) #25 Ajani Jones 11

A 1:29.05Page _________4

A 1:30.31Butler _________5

1) #151 Edwin Anderson 12 2) #180 Arshad Fluker 12

3) #201 Jonathan Stocks 10 4) #33 Kinson Bridgers 12

A 1:30.32Rocky River _________6

1) #26 James Maye 11 2) #186 Marqui Lowery 10

3) #250 Narique Smith 11 4) #179 Mykul Edwards 11

A 1:30.53West Forsyth _________7

1) #24 Dimitri Hondos 12 2) #193 Eli Muckelvene 12

3) #190 JaQuan McMillian 11 4) #70 Braxton Ware 10

A 1:30.64Grimsley _________8

1) #67 Anthony Morgan 12 2) #249 Justin Santiago 12

3) #88 Jakel Chalmers 12 4) #245 Lance Mcmillan 12

A 1:30.72Pinecrest _________9

1) #248 Adrian Ryner 12 2) #199 Shymeik Reaves 11

3) #66 Walker Mabe 11 4) #184 Zyheem Kelly 10

A 1:30.92R.J. Reynold _________10

A 1:31.20Ragsdale _________11

1) #188 Spencer Martin 12 2) #244 Myshawn Garris 11

3) #203 Chandler Ward 10 4) #194 Nigel Norfleet 10

A 1:32.47Porter Ridge _________12

1) #21 Jaylen Coleman 11 2) #19 Alexander Chapman 10

3) #155 Kirkland Harris 10 4) #200 Austin Richardson 12

A 1:33.00Scotland _________13

A 1:33.40Independence _________14

1) #153 Devine Drummond 12 2) #159 Elijah Perez 11

3) #198 Sean Pruitt 10 4) #247 Elijah Puranda 9

A 1:33.60Glenn _________15

A 1:40.75Davie County _________16

Event  433   Girls 1600 Meter Run NCHSAA 4A (16)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
PINE 4:56.47  971 Carmen Alder _________1

WFOR 5:03.94  9100 Eliza Broce _________2

REAG , Ronald W 5:07.74 11101 Ainsley Cooper _________3

REAG , Ronald W 5:09.40 12104 Spencer Faircloth _________4

WFOR 5:16.50  9108 Bailey Reutinger _________5

GRIM 5:21.41 1084 Sofia Wong _________6

HCKR 5:23.80  982 Jaleah Taylor _________7

WFOR 5:26.75  9107 Kendall Phillips _________8

HCKR 5:26.80  981 Lauren Richards _________9

RAGS 5:31.69 1177 Lyann Le _________10

HCKR 5:39.30 12102 Jordan Cruce _________11

GRIM 5:40.81 12109 Olivia Romine _________12

NWG 5:43.73  9106 Sydney Partyka _________13

SCOT 5:49.73  9110 Madison Williams _________14

PINE 5:53.64 11105 Sophia Hirtle _________15

PINE 5:55.78 11103 Brooklyn Doorey _________16

Event  434   Boys 1600 Meter Run NCHSAA 4A (16)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
RJR 4:21.34 1296 John Tatter _________1

DAVI 4:27.10 11119 Clay Summers _________2

PAGE 4:27.20 11115 Cam Milroy _________3

PRID 4:29.65 1287 Cameron Belk _________4

PINE 4:30.46 1099 Aj Williams _________5

HPT 4:34.68  9113 Matthew Hand _________6

RJR 4:35.34 10114 Jack Holbrook _________7

HCKR 4:36.10 1285 Keaton Anderson _________8

HCKR 4:36.19 1292 Kevin Mclaughlin _________9

DAVI 4:37.94 11117 Trey Raisbeck _________10

RJR 4:39.02 12118 Andrew Rawlings _________11

PINE 4:40.14  997 Andrew Thompson _________12

REAG , Ronald W 4:40.41 11112 Aaron Dorer _________13

PAGE 4:44.62 11120 Gabriel Warwar _________14

PINE 4:45.51 10111 Matthew Bauer _________15

WFOR 4:47.30 11116 Brock Newsome _________16

Event  437   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay NCHSAA 4A (16)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 48.74Rocky River _________1

1) #9 Ty-lisha Kimble 11 2) #143 Lauren Powell 11

3) #236 Jirah Sidberry 11 4) #12 Imani Ruff 10

A 49.44West Forsyth _________2

1) #206 Lindsay Absher 11 2) #39 Jada Dowd 9

3) #135 Ari Carroll 11 4) #213 Ajile Flynt 9

A 49.53Butler _________3

1) #228 Destinee Matthews 12 2) #225 Kristen Lliso 11

3) #235 Yolonda Scott 10 4) #175 Kirsten Shuford 10

A 49.54High Point C _________4

1) #3 Leah Bolden 12 2) #216 Rose Goins 11

3) #44 TiCoiya Gidderon 12 4) #16 Lauren Williams 12

A 49.74Richmond Sen _________5

1) #41 Harmony Jones 12 2) #211 Maddisyn Diggs 10

3) #8 Monasia Kearns 10 4) #5 Jakerra Covington 9

A 50.09Reagan, Rona _________6

1) #47 Nytrinitey Jenkins 10 2) #38 Shawna Belle 12

3) #11 Khalilah Razzak 10 4) #10 Lauren Murphy 12

A 50.40Northwest Gu _________7

1) #209 Hillary Churchill 11 2) #49 Diana Leib 11

3) #238 Naudia Thompson 11 4) #224 Erynne Lee 10

A 50.52East Forsyth _________8

1) #215 Monay Galloway 9 2) #226 Destiny Long 9

3) #221 Janiya Hawkins 11 4) #214 Aaliayah Foskey 10

A 50.82Pinecrest _________9

1) #137 Nia Drakeford 11 2) #237 Essica Thomas 10

3) #232 Murchinson, Porsalyn 10 4) #240 Shi'Diamond Utley 11

A 50.94Scotland _________10

A 51.10Page _________11

A 51.21Porter Ridge _________12

1) #219 Ashanti Griffin 10 2) #234 Emily Rittberger 11

3) #239 Casenia Tucker 9 4) #217 Serraia Goodman 9
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Event  437 ...(Girls 4x100 Meter Relay NCHSAA 4A (16))

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 51.27Glenn _________13

1) #243 Morgan Woodard 12 2) #7 Kamaya DeBose-Epps 12

3) #233 Leila Rice-Cuthrell 12 4) #220 Natalie Hardin 10

A 51.89Independence _________14

1) #15 Jada Washington 11 2) #210 Veronica Derevenchuk 11

3) #207 Laikyn Berry 11 4) #231 Tamia Parker 9

A 51.90R.J. Reynold _________15

A 51.94Davie County _________16

1) #6 Liz Crenshaw 12 2) #208 Abby Chilton 10

3) #212 Dyllan Everhardt 9 4) #223 Jada Hoffman 12

Event  438   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay NCHSAA 4A (15)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 41.68Richmond Sen _________1

A 42.34East Forsyth _________2

1) #18 Chris Chaplin 10 2) #25 Ajani Jones 11

3) #178 Nick Childs 11 4) #22 Mizell Hall 11

A 42.44Reagan, Rona _________3

1) #29 Mashion Powell 12 2) #34 Keasean Dirks 11

3) #32 Tazhae Woods 9 4) #185 Jayden King-Penn 9

A 42.84Scotland _________4

A 42.95Butler _________5

1) #201 Jonathan Stocks 10 2) #195 O'Nerian Olive 11

3) #23 Damel Hickman 12 4) #180 Arshad Fluker 12

A 43.02West Forsyth _________6

1) #190 JaQuan McMillian 11 2) #193 Eli Muckelvene 12

3) #205 G'Mone Wilson 10 4) #24 Dimitri Hondos 12

A 43.27Porter Ridge _________7

1) #21 Jaylen Coleman 11 2) #19 Alexander Chapman 10

3) #155 Kirkland Harris 10 4) #200 Austin Richardson 12

A 43.36Page _________8

A 43.46Pinecrest _________9

1) #196 Corey Patterson 11 2) #181 Zaythan Hill 11

3) #199 Shymeik Reaves 11 4) #184 Zyheem Kelly 10

A 43.47Rocky River _________10

1) #26 James Maye 11 2) #186 Marqui Lowery 10

3) #197 Timothy Pettaway 11 4) #179 Mykul Edwards 11

A 44.24Glenn _________11

A 44.32R.J. Reynold _________12

A 45.14Ragsdale _________13

1) #188 Spencer Martin 12 2) #203 Chandler Ward 10

3) #194 Nigel Norfleet 10 4) #177 Cory Cardona 11

A 45.18Independence _________14

1) #202 Darius Templeton 11 2) #159 Elijah Perez 11

3) #198 Sean Pruitt 10 4) #189 Brent Matthewson 11

A 47.44Davie County _________15

Event  439   Girls 400 Meter Dash NCHSAA 4A (16)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
ROCK 58.16 122 Mariah Atwater _________1

HPT 58.54 1244 TiCoiya Gidderon _________2

PAGE 58.95 1154 Julia Taylor _________3

WFOR 59.06  939 Jada Dowd _________4

REAG , Ronald W 1:00.84 1047 Nytrinitey Jenkins _________5

PINE 1:01.03 1055 Helen West _________6

IND 1:02.00 1051 Camille Moss _________7

WFOR 1:02.62 1146 Eliza Janzef _________8

ROCK 1:02.64 1152 Nyah Sidbury _________9

ROCK 1:02.74 1143 Nadia Alexander _________10

REAG , Ronald W 1:03.58 1045 Kristina Hanna _________11

RICH 1:03.90 1050 Dymond Mcneal _________12

NWG 1:03.90 1149 Diana Leib _________13

RAGS 1:04.52  953 Moriah Simmons _________14

REAG , Ronald W 1:05.21 1056 Graylyn Wolffis _________15

PINE 1:05.64  9278 Arianna Russell _________16

Event  440   Boys 400 Meter Dash NCHSAA 4A (16)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
GRIM 49.01 1267 Anthony Morgan _________1

RICH 49.55 1120 Preston Coker _________2

PAGE 49.75 1258 Assad Alston _________3

HCKR 49.79 1030 Cameron Rose _________4

DAVI 50.21 1263 Jared Dequenne _________5

PAGE 50.72 1059 Jaedon Barnett _________6

PAGE 51.07 1062 Cj Crump _________7

PINE 51.08 1166 Walker Mabe _________8

WFOR 51.14 1070 Braxton Ware _________9

BUT 51.15 1064 Bryce Frizzell _________10

EFOR 51.37 1160 Brycen Charles _________11

REAG , Ronald W 51.48 1265 Brandon Hanna _________12

SCOT 51.70 1268 Roy Pegues _________13

HPT 51.70 1061 Murad Creary _________14

EFOR 51.84 1157 Tunji Ajose-Adeogun _________15

BUT 51.90 1269 Ambokile Thompson _________16

Event  445   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles NCHSAA 4A (16)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
WFOR 45.62  9142 Asia Phillips _________1

GRIM 46.65 11148 Gail White _________2

WFOR 48.24 12136 Alexia Chapman _________3

PAGE 48.34 11133 Teyanni Ashley _________4

ROCK 48.84 11143 Lauren Powell _________5

SCOT 48.94  9174 Sanya Lacue _________6

PINE 49.02 11176 Isabelle Vibbert _________7

BUT 49.26 12140 Rebecca Latterner _________8

BUT 49.41 10134 Justice Bell _________9

PINE 50.04 11144 Kirsten Provencher _________10

REAG , Ronald W 50.08 11139 Layla Hibma _________11

EFOR 50.16 10145 India Rover _________12

BUT 50.61 10175 Kirsten Shuford _________13

PAGE 51.06 10173 Abby Gray _________14

PAGE 51.17 12171 Essence Cooper _________15

ROCK 51.24  9172 Mojave Gibson _________16

Event  446   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles NCHSAA 4A (16)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
RAGS 38.24 11152 Bryce Anthony _________1

IND 39.68 12153 Devine Drummond _________2
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Event  446 ...(Boys 300 Meter Hurdles NCHSAA 4A (16))

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
BUT 39.75 12151 Edwin Anderson _________3

RICH 40.04 12164 Shane Summey _________4

RJR 40.19 12154 Mekhi Dunlap _________5

PAGE 40.33 12150 Naseem Alston _________6

NWG 42.04 11169 Nicholas Stone _________7

REAG , Ronald W 42.24 10160 Za'hier Pierson-Mace _________8

EFOR 42.44 11165 Brendon Conway _________9

GLEN 42.84 11170 Christian Wilson _________10

EFOR 42.96 10168 Ivan Reyes _________11

IND 43.14 12162 Moises Rodriguez _________12

IND 43.16 11159 Elijah Perez _________13

DAVI 43.49 10158 Matthew Hill _________14

EFOR 43.96 10167 Sincere Patino _________15

PINE 44.13 12166 Ben Hollrah _________16

Event  447   Girls 800 Meter Run NCHSAA 4A (16)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
REAG , Ronald W 2:17.76  979 Gwen Parks _________1

PINE 2:18.75 1248 Macie Kavanaugh _________2

HPT 2:19.29 1244 TiCoiya Gidderon _________3

PINE 2:20.36  971 Carmen Alder _________4

PINE 2:24.61 1274 Emily Ettrich _________5

HCKR 2:24.80  981 Lauren Richards _________6

WFOR 2:26.05 1172 Zavera Basrai _________7

GRIM 2:26.28 1084 Sofia Wong _________8

REAG , Ronald W 2:26.85  983 Samantha Troup _________9

RAGS 2:28.22 1177 Lyann Le _________10

HCKR 2:30.00  982 Jaleah Taylor _________11

WFOR 2:30.93 1276 Kiley Holmes _________12

DAVI 2:31.05 1280 Emily Pender _________13

WFOR 2:32.98 1275 Jessica Fearn _________14

IND 2:37.50 1073 Samantha Brennan _________15

NWG 2:38.16  978 Ysantis McKenzie _________16

Event  448   Boys 800 Meter Run NCHSAA 4A (16)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
WFOR 1:57.35 1086 Will Atkins _________1

WFOR 1:57.81 1291 Roy Hopgood _________2

PINE 1:57.85 1099 Aj Williams _________3

NWG 2:00.18 1189 Joshua Hairston _________4

RJR 2:00.56 1296 John Tatter _________5

GRIM 2:00.62 1288 Jakel Chalmers _________6

NWG 2:01.26 1293 Ian Russo _________7

PINE 2:01.97  997 Andrew Thompson _________8

EFOR 2:02.26 1098 Austin Wickstrom _________9

REAG , Ronald W 2:02.62 1265 Brandon Hanna _________10

HCKR 2:03.20 1285 Keaton Anderson _________11

PRID 2:03.46 1287 Cameron Belk _________12

PAGE 2:04.28 1295 Ahmed Sinada _________13

HCKR 2:04.70 1292 Kevin Mclaughlin _________14

RICH 2:05.91 1290 Zachariah Hamilton _________15

IND 2:06.69 1094 Carter Schenck _________16

Event  453   Girls 200 Meter Dash NCHSAA 4A (16)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
GLEN 24.39 127 Kamaya DeBose-Epps _________1

HPT 24.87 123 Leah Bolden _________2

ROCK 24.94 122 Mariah Atwater _________3

RAGS 25.08 1114 Destiny Wallace _________4

HPT 25.54 1216 Lauren Williams _________5

ROCK 25.54 119 Ty-lisha Kimble _________6

WFOR 25.83  939 Jada Dowd _________7

REAG , Ronald W 26.04 1011 Khalilah Razzak _________8

ROCK 26.14 1242 Arden Kelly _________9

RICH 26.34 1241 Harmony Jones _________10

IND 26.44 1115 Jada Washington _________11

GRIM 26.63 1240 A'Myzha Hughes _________12

REAG , Ronald W 26.65 1210 Lauren Murphy _________13

NWG 26.67 101 Saragrace Altabet _________14

REAG , Ronald W 26.84 1238 Shawna Belle _________15

DAVI 26.94 126 Liz Crenshaw _________16

Event  454   Boys 200 Meter Dash NCHSAA 4A (16)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
RICH 21.62 1120 Preston Coker _________1

HCKR 21.65 1030 Cameron Rose _________2

RICH 21.82 1227 Dante Miller _________3

EFOR 21.93 1122 Mizell Hall _________4

GLEN 21.95 1131 Jaden Sutton _________5

RICH 22.04 1217 Jaleen Baldwin _________6

REAG , Ronald W 22.14 1229 Mashion Powell _________7

REAG , Ronald W 22.32 1134 Keasean Dirks _________8

SCOT 22.44 1136 Tyshawn Thomas _________9

PRID 22.46 1019 Alexander Chapman _________10

BUT 22.54 1233 Kinson Bridgers _________11

REAG , Ronald W 22.54 1028 Daniel Moyer Jr _________12

ROCK 22.57 1137 Khalil Turner _________13

PRID 22.57 1121 Jaylen Coleman _________14

WFOR 22.63 1224 Dimitri Hondos _________15

GLEN 22.64 1235 Kevin Hargrave _________16

Event  461   Girls 3200 Meter Run NCHSAA 4A (14)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
PINE 10:36.58  971 Carmen Alder _________1

REAG , Ronald W 10:58.74 12104 Spencer Faircloth _________2

REAG , Ronald W 11:03.46 11101 Ainsley Cooper _________3

WFOR 11:14.26  9100 Eliza Broce _________4

GRIM 11:25.37 11124 Emma Kincaid _________5

WFOR 11:28.11  9108 Bailey Reutinger _________6

WFOR 11:28.31 12121 Kathryn Anderson _________7

DAVI 12:07.52 10123 Emerson Frantz _________8

RAGS 12:12.70 1177 Lyann Le _________9

NWG 12:31.56  9106 Sydney Partyka _________10

PRID 12:31.72 10122 Caroline Fagan _________11

PINE 12:39.76 11103 Brooklyn Doorey _________12

PINE 12:44.73 11105 Sophia Hirtle _________13

SCOT 13:30.60  9110 Madison Williams _________14
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Event  462   Boys 3200 Meter Run NCHSAA 4A (16)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
RJR 9:02.22 1296 John Tatter _________1

PAGE 9:42.33 11115 Cam Milroy _________2

RJR 9:44.49 11130 John Paynter _________3

GRIM 9:52.82 11131 Ben Seeber _________4

HCKR 9:54.10 1285 Keaton Anderson _________5

RJR 9:55.71 12132 Anderson Ward _________6

PRID 9:57.28 1287 Cameron Belk _________7

REAG , Ronald W 9:57.47 10125 Jack Cumbo _________8

HPT 10:02.89  9113 Matthew Hand _________9

REAG , Ronald W 10:09.23 10126 Sam Graham _________10

HCKR 10:14.03 1292 Kevin Mclaughlin _________11

IND 10:21.15  9129 Nicholas O'Brien-Pifer _________12

REAG , Ronald W 10:25.15 11112 Aaron Dorer _________13

WFOR 10:25.39  9128 Jackson Nichols _________14

PINE 10:30.76 10111 Matthew Bauer _________15

WFOR 10:35.54 12127 Michael Jones _________16

Event  465   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay NCHSAA 4A (13)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 4:05.97West Forsyth _________1

1) #72 Zavera Basrai 11 2) #100 Eliza Broce 9

3) #271 Nadia Attmore 9 4) #136 Alexia Chapman 12

A 4:07.80Pinecrest _________2

1) #55 Helen West 10 2) #176 Isabelle Vibbert 11

3) #74 Emily Ettrich 12 4) #278 Arianna Russell 9

A 4:10.00Rocky River _________3

1) #52 Nyah Sidbury 11 2) #42 Arden Kelly 12

3) #43 Nadia Alexander 11 4) #172 Mojave Gibson 9

A 4:10.36High Point C _________4

1) #3 Leah Bolden 12 2) #274 Monzerad Creary 12

3) #216 Rose Goins 11 4) #275 Candace Green 11

A 4:12.75Page _________5

A 4:14.13Butler _________6

1) #276 Trinity McDuffie 10 2) #235 Yolonda Scott 10

3) #175 Kirsten Shuford 10 4) #134 Justice Bell 10

A 4:14.15Reagan, Rona _________7

1) #47 Nytrinitey Jenkins 10 2) #79 Gwen Parks 9

3) #56 Graylyn Wolffis 10 4) #139 Layla Hibma 11

A 4:20.07Grimsley _________8

1) #40 A'Myzha Hughes 12 2) #148 Gail White 11

3) #84 Sofia Wong 10 4) #254 Khadija Hudson 9

A 4:24.42Richmond Sen _________9

1) #41 Harmony Jones 12 2) #279 Brianauna Wall 10

3) #50 Dymond Mcneal 10 4) #8 Monasia Kearns 10

A 4:38.20East Forsyth _________10

1) #215 Monay Galloway 9 2) #226 Destiny Long 9

3) #214 Aaliayah Foskey 10 4) #145 India Rover 10

A 4:46.40R.J. Reynold _________11

A 4:49.90Glenn _________12

1) #243 Morgan Woodard 12 2) #233 Leila Rice-Cuthrell 12

3) #220 Natalie Hardin 10 4) #272 Reyana Bentley 10

A 4:50.05Davie County _________13

Event  466   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay NCHSAA 4A (16)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 3:22.99Grimsley _________1

1) #67 Anthony Morgan 12 2) #249 Justin Santiago 12

3) #88 Jakel Chalmers 12 4) #245 Lance Mcmillan 12

A 3:23.73Page _________2

A 3:27.14Butler _________3

1) #151 Edwin Anderson 12 2) #258 Zachary Angerson 12

3) #64 Bryce Frizzell 10 4) #69 Ambokile Thompson 12

A 3:28.30Pinecrest _________4

1) #248 Adrian Ryner 12 2) #66 Walker Mabe 11

3) #99 Aj Williams 10 4) #97 Andrew Thompson 9

A 3:31.11West Forsyth _________5

1) #86 Will Atkins 10 2) #91 Roy Hopgood 12

3) #193 Eli Muckelvene 12 4) #70 Braxton Ware 10

A 3:31.70Northwest Gu _________6

1) #93 Ian Russo 12 2) #156 D'Andre Hayes 12

3) #89 Joshua Hairston 11 4) #265 Riley Joncas 10

A 3:32.00Ragsdale _________7

1) #266 Nathaniel Kelly 11 2) #244 Myshawn Garris 11

3) #268 Jared Novas 11 4) #261 John Hawkins 11

A 3:33.37Reagan, Rona _________8

1) #65 Brandon Hanna 12 2) #34 Keasean Dirks 11

3) #263 Dylan James 11 4) #32 Tazhae Woods 9

A 3:34.94Glenn _________9

A 3:35.18High Point C _________10

1) #61 Murad Creary 10 2) #264 Andey Jean-Louis 9

3) #267 Elijah Kennedy 9 4) #270 Dionell Walker 10

A 3:36.79Scotland _________11

A 3:38.82East Forsyth _________12

1) #57 Tunji Ajose-Adeogun 11 2) #60 Brycen Charles 11

3) #168 Ivan Reyes 10 4) #260 Justin Green 9

A 3:40.11R.J. Reynold _________13

A 3:42.73Davie County _________14

A 3:43.80Independence _________15

1) #153 Devine Drummond 12 2) #262 Justin Henderson 10

3) #94 Carter Schenck 10 4) #247 Elijah Puranda 9

A 3:53.83Rocky River _________16

1) #26 James Maye 11 2) #186 Marqui Lowery 10

3) #250 Narique Smith 11 4) #179 Mykul Edwards 11


